Kent Cross Country League Results - Somerhill School, Tonbridge 29/10/2022
Under 15 Boys Team Results
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First 3 to Score
Club

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC
Cambridge Harriers
S-Factor Academy
Invicta East Kent AC
Central Park Athletics
Bexley AC

Medway Tri

The Judd School

Under 15 Boys
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First 3 to Score Running Totals
Club

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Cambridge Harriers

S-Factor Academy

Invicta East Kent AC

Medway Tri

Bexley AC

The Judd School

Medway and Maidstone AC
Sevenoaks AC

Greenwich Tritons

Central Park Athletics

Crystal Palace Triathlon

Finish Positions

1,3,8
5,6,12
2,425
9,27,32
17,30,46
18,38,39
24,35,50
20,52,57
37,45,55

Points

21 (2) (27)
19 (2) (42)
17 (2) (53)
14 (2) (154)
14 (2) (166)
5(2) (268)
4 (2) (273)
3 (2) (284)
7 (1) (88)

6 (1) (109)
5 (1) (109)
4 (1) (99)

4 (1) (124)

Points
12
23
31
68
93
95

109
129
137

Match
Points
9
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